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PMFermiCOLPEm Resource

From: Govan, Tekia
Sent: Monday, August 04, 2014 10:20 AM
To: 'mkeeganj@comcast.net '
Cc: FermiCOL Resource
Subject: FW: REVISED MEETING DATE:   Meeting To Discuss Open Items And Responses To 

Outstanding Requests For Additional Information Relating To DTE Electric Company's Fermi 
3, Combined License Application

Mr. Keegan: 
 
Please find below the call in number for today’s teleconference.  David Misenhimer will provide you with any 
supporting documents for this call upon his return to the office late this morning. 
 
Purpose:   

1. To provide feedback to DTE on their response to Fermi RAI 13.06.01 on Physical Security - Question 
25957 (RAI ID #7548). 

2. X/Q discussion 
3. Response to RAI 01.05-5 

 
 
Bridgeline:  888-560-4208 
Passcode:  68463 
 
 
Thanks 
Tekia 
 

From: Keith, Felicia  
Sent: Monday, August 04, 2014 10:08 AM 
To: Govan, Tekia 
Subject: FW: REVISED MEETING DATE: Meeting To Discuss Open Items And Responses To Outstanding Requests For 
Additional Information Relating To DTE Electric Company's Fermi 3, Combined License Application 
 
From:     
Sent: Monday, August 04, 2014 8:57 AM 
To: Keith, Felicia 
Cc: mkeeganj; Lodge, Terry 
Subject: Re: REVISED MEETING DATE: Meeting To Discuss Open Items And Responses To Outstanding Requests For 
Additional Information Relating To DTE Electric Company's Fermi 3, Combined License Application 
 
Dear Felicia Keith, 
Could you please provide the call in numbers and code for today's August 4, 2014  Open Items 
meeting on Fermi 3. 
David Misenhimer email return indicate that he is out of town. 
Thank you 
  
Michael J. Keegan 
Don't Waste Michigan / Fermi 3 Intervenor 
mkeeganj@comcast.net 
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From: "Felicia Keith" <Felicia.Keith@nrc.gov> 
To: "Tom Bilik" <Tom.Bilik@nrc.gov>, "Bruce Maters" <matersb@dteenergy.com>, "Fermi 3 Records 
Management" <documentfiling@dteenergy.com>, "James Robinson" <NE22472@ge.com>, 
"Cumbow, Kay" <kcumbow@greatlakes.net>, "Lisa Kindschy" <KindschyL@michigan.gov>, 
"mkeeganj" <mkeeganj@comcast.net>, "Maria Webb" <maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com>, "Michael 
Brandon" <brandonm@dteenergy.com>, "Patricia Camplbell" <patriciaL.campbell@ge.com>, "Peter 
W. Smith" <smithpw@dteenergy.com>, "Ronnie May" <mayr@dteenergy.com>, "Walter Schumitsch" 
<walter.schumitsch@ge.com> 
Cc: "Sharon Green" <Sharon.Green@nrc.gov>, "Ronaldo Jenkins" <Ronaldo.Jenkins@nrc.gov>, 
"John Klos" <John.Klos@nrc.gov>, "David Misenhimer" <David.Misenhimer@nrc.gov>, "Perry 
Buckberg" <Perry.Buckberg@nrc.gov>, "Alexandra Burja" <Alexandra.Burja@nrc.gov>, "Adrian 
Muniz" <Adrian.Muniz@nrc.gov>, "Chandu Patel" <Chandu.Patel@nrc.gov>, "Jessica Umana" 
<Jessica.Umana@nrc.gov>, "Lynnea Wilkins" <Lynnea.Wilkins@nrc.gov>, "RidsNroDnrl Resource" 
<RidsNroDnrl.Resource@nrc.gov>, "RidsOgcMailCenter Resource" 
<RidsOgcMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>, "RidsAcrsAcnw_MailCTR Resource" 
<RidsAcrsAcnw_MailCTR.Resource@nrc.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, July 22, 2014 5:17:10 PM 
Subject: REVISED MEETING DATE:   Meeting To Discuss Open Items And Responses To 
Outstanding Requests For Additional Information Relating To DTE Electric Company's Fermi 3, 
Combined License Application 
 

 
From: Keith, Felicia  
Sent: Thursday, July 17, 2014 8:10 AM 
To: Bilik, Tom; 'Bruce Maters'; 'Fermi 3 Records Management'; 'James Robinson'; 'Kay Cumbow'; 'Lisa Kindschy'; 'M. 
Keegan'; 'Maria Webb'; 'Michael Brandon'; 'Patricia Camplbell'; 'Peter W. Smith'; 'Ronnie May'; 'Walter Schumitsch' 
Cc: Green, Sharon; Jenkins, Ronaldo; Klos, John; Misenhimer, David; Buckberg, Perry; Burja, Alexandra; Muniz, Adrian; 
Patel, Chandu; Umana, Jessica; Wilkins, Lynnea; RidsNroDnrl Resource; RidsOgcMailCenter Resource; 
RidsAcrsAcnw_MailCTR Resource 
Subject: REMINDER: 7/25/14 - Meeting To Discuss Open Items And Responses To Outstanding Requests For Additional 
Information Relating To DTE Electric Company's Fermi 3, Combined License Application 
  
Meeting Date:  July 25, 2014, 10:00 a.m.  
                        11601 Landsdown Street 
                        North Bethesda, MD 
                         
Purpose:          To discuss the resolution of open items and responses to outstanding requests for additional 
information in support of the safety review of the Fermi 3 COLA 
  
Contacts:         Adrian Muniz, 301-415-4093 
                        David Misenhimer, 301-415-6590 
                                  
Additional meeting information is located at www.nrc.gov: 
  
Link to meeting details: http://meetings.nrc.gov/pmns/mtg?do=details&Code=20141284 
  
Ms. Felicia Keith 
Administrative Assistant 
Division of New Reactor Licensing 
Office of New Reactors 
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